Vendor Web Conference Attendee List
Mississippi Department of Corrections
RFP 4539 Electronic Monitoring Services
Tuesday, November 28, 2023, at 11:00 a.m. CST.

REPRESENTATIVE

ATT-Rob McClure

Bl Incorporated-Molly Carr

Bl Incorporated-Jaime Pullig
Magnolia Innovative Solutions-Josh Sullivan
SCRAM Systems-Sara Giacalone
SCRAM Systems-Nick Pizzi

SCRAM Systems-Steven Sosa
SCRAM Systems-Joey Cooper
SCRAM Systems-Tom Corwin
SCRAM Systems-Josh Fobes

Track Group-Heather Humphreys
Track Group-Matthew Swando
Track Group-Cassie Wolf

Court Programs, Inc.-David Rothbart
Court Programs, Inc.-Derrick Bigby
Sentinel Advantage-Leo Carson
Securus Monitoring-Deanna Smith
Securus Monitoring-Rod Widner
Securus Monitoring-William Massey
Buddi-Dee Tillman

Buddi-Ed Harrison

Johnson Controls-Grant Jones

Johnson Controls-Blake Fortenberry

REPRESENTATIVE

Allied Universal-Hope Beall
Allied Universal-Scott Evans
Allied Universal-Paul Drews

Corrective Solutions-Karen Boyd
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) SCRAM

Joey Cooper | Solutions Engineer
Mobile (760) 685-7550

scramsystems.com | SCRAM Blog | Sobering Up Blog

MAKING A DIFFERENCE

) SCRAM

Sara Giacalone | Proposal Writer
Direct (303) 645-3070 | mobile (720) 837-0195
scramsystems.com | SCRAM Blog | Sobering Up Blog

MAKING A DIFFERENCE

Nick Pizzi, Regional Sales Manager, npizzi@scramsystems.com; 954-551-4674
Josh Fobes, Director of Sales, jfobes@scramsystems.com; 303-775-3919
Steven Sosa, Account Manager, ssosa@scramsystems.com; 727-288-6864
Tom Corwin, Solutions Engineering & Strategy

Manager, tcorwin@scramsystems.com; 617-653-9996

Molly Carr

PROPOSAL DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST II

BI Incorporated
6265 Gunbarrel Avenue, Suite B
Boulder Colorado 80301

Tel: 303.218.1125 | Fax: 303.218.1461

www.bi.com

Rob McClure

Client Solutions Executive
Government, Education, Medical
State of Mississippi
601-497-7691
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Kyle Chapin

Director of Account Management
Buddi US, LLC

1964 Bayshore Blvd, Suite B
Dunedin FL 34698

Mobile: 727.510.8022

Monitoring Center 844.BuddiUS
Lat/Lon: 28.0374 N 82.7875 W

buadi
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SECURUS

Monitoring”

an aveniiv company

DEANNA SMITH

Proposal Manager

DIRECT: (832) 553-9503 | MOBILE: (713) 818-8030
deanna.smith@securusmonitoring.com

securusmonitoring.com
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SECURUS

Monitoring”

an aveniiv company
ROB WIDNER
Sr. Director of Sales

MOBILE: (817) 781-7311
rob.widner@securusmonitoring.com

securusmonitoring.com

RFP 4539 Mandatory Web Conference
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SECURUS

Monitoring”

an aveniiv company

Bill Massey
Account Executive

MOBILE: (936) 449-0518
securusmonitoring.com

Paul Drews
Vice President of Sales and Business Development

Allied Universal®Electronic Monitoring
1838 Gunn Hwy. | Odessa, FL 33556
W: 813.749.5454 | C: 813.860.8897 | Paul.Drews@em.aus.com

Scott Evans
Southeast Regional Sales Manager

Allied Universal® Electronic Monitoring
W: 813.358.3196 | C: 407.632.6447 | scott.evans@em.aus.com

Hope Beall
Proposal Writer

Allied UniversaleElectronic Monitoring
1838 Gunn Hwy. | Odessa, FL 33556
W: 813.321.5708 | C: 727.301.6050 | hope.beall@em.aus.com

Karen Boyd

Executive Vice President
CorrectiveSolutions
25910 Acero, Suite 100
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

@ CorrectiveSolutions

www.correctivesolutions.org
Phone: (800) 325-3910 ext. 131
Direct: (800) 376-8918

Mobile: (714) 454-5211
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LEO CARSON | VICE PRESIDENT STRATEGIC SALES
SENTINEL OFFENDER SERVICES, LLC

1290 N HANCOCK STREET, STE 103 ANAHEIM, CA 92807
P| 704 840 6407 F| 800 327 1178

E| LCARSON@SENTINELADVANTAGE.COM

W| WWW.SENTINELADVANTAGE.COM

Derrick Bigby
President/CEO | Court Programs, Inc.

WWwWW.courtprograms.com

228.539.5252

12257 Ashley Dr. Suite B

Gulfport, MS 39503
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